Q.1 Rate the preparation of the teachers for the class101 responses

Excellent 40
Very Good 37
Good 22
Fair 2

Q.2 How much of syllabus was covered in the class101 responses

80 -100% 53
60-80% 38
40-60% 10
Below 40% 0

Q.3 Describe the teachers approach to teaching101 responses

Excellent 41
Very Good 42
Good 16
Fair 2

Q.4 Rate the ability of teachers to communicate101 responses
Very Effective 43

Effective

Satisfactory
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Q.5 Does the teaching and mentoring process facilitate the overall growth
of the student101 responses

= Very
Effective

u Effective

Satisfactory

Significantly 35
Very Well 49
Moderately 15
Marginally 2

Q.6 Rate the learning atmosphere in the institution101 responses

Excellent 43
Very Good 85
Satisfactory 17

Needs Improver 6

Q.7 Rate the follow up of assigned task by your teacher /Mentor101

responses
Excellent 43
Very Good 39
Satisfactory 19
Poor 0
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Q.8 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications101 responses

Every time 58
Usually 85
Occasionally 4

Rarely 4

Q.9 How far the teachers identify your strength and encourages you101
responses

Fully 48
Reasonably 31
Partially 14
Rarely )
Option 5 3

Q.10 How far the teachers support you in overcoming your difficulties101
responses

Always 67
Usually 23
Occasionally 8

Rarely )

Q.11 Are the teachers /Mentors helpful in identifying the overcoming your
weaknesses ?101 responses

Always 49
Usually 31
Sometimes 13
Rarely 8

Q.12 How far you are satisfied with the internal evaluation process101
responses

Very much 44
Satisfactory 43
Moderately satis 10
Not Satisfactory 4

Q.13 Was your performance in tests and assignment discussed with
you101 responses

Always 48
Usually 25
Occasionally 15
Rarely 13

Q.14 How far you are satisfied with the multiple opportunities to learn and
arow provided bv the institution101 responses

Very much Satis 33
Satisfied 55
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Q.15 How far you are satisfied with the various student centric learning
methods like Experimental, Interactive and problem solving methods used
by the teachers98 responses

Very much satis 34
satisfied 56

Less satisfied 8

Q.16 Do the teachers encourage you to participate in extracuricular
activities 7101 responses

Always 67
Usually 20
Occasionally 9

Rarely )

Q.17 Are you satisfied with the use of ICT Tools such as LCD Projectors,
Multimedia etc. in teaching ?101 responses

Very much satis 27
satisfied 43
Moderately satis 20

Less satisfied 11

Q.18 How much you are satisfied with the facilities provided for learning
like library, laboratory etc101 responses

Very much satis 36
satisfied 49
Moderately satis 9

Less satisfied 7

Q.19 How far you are satisfied with the efforts made by the institute to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills101 responses
Very much satis 27

Satisfied 56

Moderately Sati 12

Less satisfied 6

Q.20 How much you agree that the teaching learning process in the
institution is very qood101 responses

Strongly Agree 36
Agree 55
Neutral 10

Disagree 0
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